
 
 
 
 

TIME TABLE FOR MODEL EXAMINATION 2014 - 15 
 

 
Time of Examination : 

 
FIRST YEAR: FORE-NOON 

 

Subjects without practicals 

Subject with practicals 
except Biology and Music 

Biology 
 
 

Music 
 

 

: 9.30 am to 12.15 pm including 15 mts cool off time. 

: 9.30 am to 11.45 am including 15 mts cool off time. 

 

: 9.30 am to 11.55 am including 20 mts cool of time, 10 mts each for 
  Botany and Zoology with 5 mts preparatory time for Zoology. 

: 9.30 am to 11.15 am including 15 mts cool off time 
 

 

 
Date 

23/02/2015 
 
 

 
24/02/2015 

 
 

 
26/02/2015 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
27/02/2015 

 
 
 

 
 
02/03/2015 

 
 
 

 
 
03/03/2015 

 
Day 

Monday 
 
 

 
Tuesday 
 
 

 
Thursday 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Friday 
 
 
 

 
 
Monday 
 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday 

 
Subjects 

PART – I 

ENGLISH 

 

PART – II 

SECOND LANGUAGES 
 
 

PART – III OPTIONALS 

PHYSICS, HISTORY, BUSINESS STUDIES, 

ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE, 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 

 
 
CHEMISTRY, ACCOUNTANCY, SOCIOLOGY, 

GEOGRAPHY , ENGLISH LITERATURE, 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
 
 
BIOLOGY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, 

ECONOMICS, 

JOURNALISM, HOME SCIENCE 
 
 
MATHEMATICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE, 

COMPUTER APPLICATION 
 
 
 

Note:  The given time table should be followed strictly. 

Examinations in the optional subjects will be conducted in the order of subject combination  

given in the prospects. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


