## TIME TABLE FOR MODEL EXAMINATION 2014 - 15

## **Time of Examination:**

## **FIRST YEAR: FORE-NOON**

**Subjects without practicals** : 9.30 am to 12.15 pm including 15 mts cool off time. : 9.30 am to 11.45 am including 15 mts cool off time.

Subject with practicals except Biology and Music

**Biology** 

Botany and Zoology with 5 mts preparatory time for Zoology.

: 9.30 am to 11.55 am including 20 mts cool of time, 10 mts each for

: 9.30 am to 11.15 am including 15 mts cool off time Music

<u>Date</u> 23/02/2015	<u>Day</u> Monday	Subjects PART – I ENGLISH
24/02/2015	Tuesday	PART – II SECOND LANGUAGES
26/02/2015	Thursday	PART – III OPTIONALS PHYSICS, HISTORY, BUSINESS STUDIES, ISLAMIC HISTORY AND CULTURE, COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
27/02/2015	Friday	CHEMISTRY, ACCOUNTANCY, SOCIOLOGY, GEOGRAPHY, ENGLISH LITERATURE, ANTHROPOLOGY
02/03/2015	Monday	BIOLOGY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, ECONOMICS, JOURNALISM, HOME SCIENCE
03/03/2015	Tuesday	MATHEMATICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER APPLICATION

Note: The given time table should be followed strictly.

Examinations in the optional subjects will be conducted in the order of subject combination

given in the prospects.